Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

Comité catala d'Arbitres i Cronometradors de Ciclisme

Clasificacion :
Fecha : 24/08/14
Distancia 2.2
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 1 MEDINA,Juan Carlos
2 157 RAMS,JOSE RAMON
3 101 SALA,Santiago
4 181 SORIA, Xavier
5 48 ESTELLER,Jordi
6 92 RAMIREZ ,Adriano
7 79 OLMEDILLAS,Federico
8 80 SUAREZ,Manuel Jesus
9 95 MOLINA,Santiago
10 134 CABRERA,DANIEL
11 94 RUBIO,RICARD
12 98 SABATER,Jordi
13 46 SALAVEDRA,SANTI
14 115 CATALAN, Francesc Jos
15 67 PUIGBERT,LLUIS
16 61 GUERRERO,Gabriel
17 140 ROTA,Ramon Antonio
18 81 ROCA,Joan Rafael
19 21 MOLERO,MANUEL
20 15 MENGUAL,Joan Josep
21 91 TORRUBIA,Emilio
22 114 PARERA,Alex
23 196 GEIJSEN,JEROEN WILLE
24 58 BOZA,Enrique
25 60 BLANCO,ANGEL
26 22 TERRONES,Antonio
27 123 AMOR, Jesus
28 191 JULIA 1,FRANCESC
29 56 TORRADO,Manuel
30 8 GARCIA, Jordi
31 59 GUERRERO,JOSE LUIS
32 165 ARROYO,Joaquim
33 68 GARCIA,Eduard
34 118 NAFRIA,XAVIER
35 66 CORTES,Manuel
36 69 CORTIZO0O,José Antonio
37 34 CASADO,JOSEP
38 3 MAYA,CRISTOBAL
39 4 FARICLE,Javier
40 23 PARLADE,MANEL
41 107 DE DIOS,Juan José
42 36 TORRES,Jordi
43 17 GASULLA,Carles
44 238 PRATTKE,Fernando
45 33 NOCETE, José

Kms - Promed

02 ESCALADA CASTELL BLANES VETERANS - CRI

: 22.63 Kms/h.
Publicidad

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU
OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
NOLIMITS VALLES CLUB CICL
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
INMOBILTARIAS LEON
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
DOCTORE

MORENITO CICLES
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
A_E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
A_E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
MUNT BIKES
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
DOCTORE

DOCTORE
A_E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
GONZALVO. CLUB DEPORTIVO
MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT
DOCTORE
GALVESPORT

DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
EL MONTMELL. CLUB CICLIST
FORTIA-LEFA TEAM

SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO
A_E. GENESIS CYCLING
ELECTROIZAS C C
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
A_E. GENESIS CYCLING
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO
INMOBILIARIAS LEON

TEAM

TEAM
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Tiempos

:05:50-21
:05:58-94
:06:00-75
:06:02-64
:06:10-35
:06:18-48
:06:20-53
:06:20-82
:06:24-82
:06:25-16
:06:29-47
:06:35-27
:06:35-28
:06:36-12
:06:37-87
:06:39-25
:06:39-39
:06:41-34
:06:42-83
:06:43-39
:06:44-69
:06:46-25
:06:48-00
:06:53-24
:06:59-11
:07:00-33
:07:01-99
:07:03-65
:07:06-08
:07:07-93
:07:08-61
:07:10-14
:07:10-31
:07:14-55
:07:20-17
:07:28-17
:07:28-82
:07:29-01
:07:33-74
:07:35-62
:07:46-82
:07:47-87
:07:52-44
:08:48-60
:08:59-13
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Diferencia
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